Place & Splice! Sling & Splice!
NEW
Excellent for FTTH.
World’s Smallest & Lightest.
Superior mobility for aerial /
confined space.
Open & Splice!
Fixed v-groove, Dual-axis observation system

Applicable protection sleeve
No. of splice / heating per battery full charge＊1
Electrode life
Size / weight
Typical splice loss
Operating condition
Other features PC software upgrade / data management
OPTIONAL ITEMS
Description
Fiber holder
BTR-10
ELCT2-12
 Model No.
Battery pack
Electrodes
FH-50-250*, FH-60-250（coating dia. of 250μm）
FH-50-900*（coating dia. of 900μm）
FH-50-2 (2 fiber ribbon)
FH-50-4 (4 fiber ribbon)
FH-FC-20(coating dia. of 900μm in 2.0mm Sheath code)
FH-60-DC250 (coating dia. of 250μm in drop cable)
FH-FC-30(coating dia. of 900μm in 3.0mm Sheath code)
FH-60-LT900(900μm dia. loose buffer fiber)
Applicable fibers
Fiber count
SMF(G.652/657),  MMF(G.651),  DSF(G.653),  NZDSF(G.655)
Single to 4